
4 3 2 1

D

C

B

A

4 3 2 1

D

C

B

A

PTC  Creo  Parametric
R R

NOREVREL NO DATEAPVDCKDDWNREVISION

CKD

OF

CAD SHEETFIRST USED ONFOR INTERPRETATION
OF DIMENSIONING AND
TOLERANCING, SEE

APVD

DWNSIM TOUNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED, ALL
DIMENSIONS ARE
IN MILLIMETERS

1 1

DO NOT SCALE PRINT

SCALE

SITE CODE

CUMMINS GENERATOR TECHNOLOGIES

SIZE
DWG

A2

DATE

A060H695
THIS DOCUMENT (AND THE INFORMATION SHOWN THEREON) IS
CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY AND SHALL NOT BE DISCLOSED
TO OTHERS IN HARD COPY OR ELECTRONIC FORM, REPRODUCED
BY ANY MEANS, OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE WITHOUT WRITTEN
CONSENT OF CUMMINS INC.

R

0.130

511.17
511.06

 CRS665

 CRS300

 CRS686

1148

750

400.0
399.5

 CRS115

 CRS180

 CRS465

 CRS560

 CRS610

308

308

403

 CRS90

 MAX20

350  SPIGOT6

553

786

586

45�$�

15�$�

78

( )748

 WITH PMG1536

280

831

783

'V'

C OF G

 FLANGE20

'AN'

595 719.5

250

 FRAME RING831

 ENDBRACKET780

 (LUG)647

 LOUVRES970

36

ECO-176832 A 1 RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION KP RH I_SAUNDATTI 16APR18

S6ASME Y14.5-2009

   16APR18

   I_SAUNDATTI

   R_HANABAR

   K_PATIL
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S6L1M-E/F,1B SAE1-14, STD BOX (MARINE)

STA
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CORE WEIGHT(KG) C OF G

E 2020 678

F 2326 699

DISC COUPLINGS

SAE NO. AN AR AS AT V

14 25.4 8 438.1  
NOTE:
 
1. CUSTOMER MUST ENSURE THAT AIR INLET AND OUTLET POSITIONS ARE NOT OBSTRUCTED

INDICATES POSITION
OF AVR

AIR OUTLET

AIR OUTLET

'AR' IN COUPLING
'AS' EQUI-SPACED ON
ON 'AT' PCD

12X �n�12.7 THRO'
EQUI-SPACED ON
530.2 PCD

60 DRIP PROOF LOUVRES
FITTED AS STANDARD ON
MARINE MACHINES.
OTHERS IF ORDERED6-PLATE COUPLING TOTAL

THICKNESS 7.2
HUB SECURING BOLTS TO BE
TIGHTENED TO A TORQUE OF
84Kgfm 822Nm

2-SLOTS
125 LONG X
35 WIDE

4X M16 X 2P THRO'

AIR INLET
(LOUVER COVER FITTED
ON MARINE MACHINE)

10X �n�35 THRO'

ALTERNATE AVR
POSITION

AVR STANDARD
POSITION

SECTION  A-A

NOMINAL O/D
OF BARREL

753
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